named County, on Thursday, the 3rd day of December, 2020 at 10:00 a.m., the real
estate located at:

18674 County Road 218, Defiance
Parcel Number: 01-01A-012-00

A full legal description of this property is on record at the Paulding County Engineer’s
Office located in the basement of the Courthouse.

Said premises appraised at Seventy-five Thousand and No/100 ($75,000.00) Dollars
and cannot be sold for less than two-thirds of that amount on the first sale date.

In the event this property does not sell on the above date, a second sale will be held
on the 17th day of December, 2020 at 10:00 a.m. On this date, there will be no minimum

[...]

taxes, assessments, penalties, costs and charges as follows:
103 East Mervin Street, Antwerp
Parcel Number: 12-04S-027-00

A full legal description of this property is on record at the Paulding County
Engineer’s Office located in the basement of the Courthouse.
Total amount of judgment is Three Thousand Six Hundred Seventy and 96/100

($3,670.96) Dollars, plus interest and costs of this suit.
Whereas, said judgment orders such real property to be sold by the undersigned

to satisfy the total amount of said judgment;
Now, therefore, public notice is hereby given that I, Jason K. Landers, Sheriff,